CENTER NOTICE FOR THE CONDUCT OF NTA NEET —2021 SCHEDULED OT BE HELD

ON 12.09.2021

AT

UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR

S. No| Department (Sub-Centre) Candidates Roll Numbers Allotted
Allotted From To
1. Management Studies 60 2502001001 2502001060
2. History 84 2502001061 2502001144
3. Political Science 48 2502001145 2502001192
4, Law 120 2502001193 2502001312
5. Directorate of Distance Education | 72 2502001313 2502001384
(Top Floor New Education Block)
6. Directorate of Distance Education | 60 2502001385 2502001444
(NaseemBagh)
7. Education 96 2502001445 2502001540
8. Chemistry 84 2502001541 2502001624
Q. Pharmaceutical Science 24 2502001625 2502001648
10. | Examination Hall ‘A’ 96 2502001649 2502001744
(Humanities Block)
11. | Examination Hall ‘B’ 96 2502001745 2502001840
(Humanities Block)
12. | Zoology 24 2502001841 2502001864
13. | Career Planning & Counselling 96 2502001865 2502001960
Centre
TOTAL 960




